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Childrens' Theatre of Charlotte 2020-2021 Schedule of Creative Drama and School of Theatre Training (SOTT) Classes

Day/Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Location >

Round

C D

RRB

| wells/RRA A B C

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

MT 9/12

8:30-9:00

Act 4/5

Act 6/8

Act 9/12

MM 8/12

age 8-10

Pre
Pro

MTC 1
7/12

ACT 1
7/12

ACT 2
7/12

MTC 3
7/12

YC6/8
MK

ACT 3

MTC 2
7/12

7/12

Dance
7/12

MT 4/5

Act 6/8

Private

Voice

6 slots

2020-21 Focus Classes

BIZ5/7
cap 18

MM 5/7
cap 18

BIZ 8/12

BIZ 8/12
MK

Dance
6/12

cap 18

MM 8/12
cap 18

MUSICAL THEATRE
Auditioning and the
Biz of Musical Theatre (BIZ)
ACTING
Mastering the Monologue (MM)

Creative Drama School of Theatre Training

Core I

| Side-by-Side

Young Explorers | Focus Conservatory Track

Conservatory Track:

Supplemental - Dance and Private Voice

MT = Musical Theatre classes
Act - Acting classes Age/Grade ranges:
Class age range indicated either by age ("age 6-7" for example)

or by grade range ("4/5" for example means 4th and 5th grade)

YC - Young Company - grades 6-8
ACT - Acting Company - grades 7-12

MTC - Musical Theatre Company - grades 7-12
Pre Pro - Pre Professional Company - grades 9-12



