

Childrens' Theatre of Charlotte 2020-2021 Schedule of Creative Drama and School of Theatre Training (SOTT) Classes

Day/Time		M	onday			Tue	sday				Wedn	esday				Thu	rsday			Satu	rday	
Location ->	Α	В	С	D	Α	В	С	D	Round	В	С	D	RRB	Wells/RRA	Α	В	С	D	Α	В	С	D
9:00-9:30		•		•									•	•		•		•	Dance	age 4-5	age 6-7	age 2-3
9:30-10:00																			5/8			
10:00-10:30																				age 4-5	age 6-7	age 2-3
10:30-11:00																			Dance			
11:00-11:30																			9/12	age 6-7	age 8-10	age 4-5
11:30-12:00																						
12:00-12:30																			MT 3/4		Act 6/8	
12:30-1:00																						Private
1:00-1:30																				Private		Voice
1:30-2:00																			MT 4/5	Voice	Act 5/7	6 slots
2:00-2:30																						
2:30-3:00																						
3:00-3:30																						
3:30-4:00																						
4:00-4:30																						
4:30-5:00																						
5:00-5:30								age 4-5												2020-21 Fo	cus Classes	
5:30-6:00		MT 3/4	MT 4/5	MT 6/8	Act 3/4	Act 4/5	Act 6/8	ugc + 3	Pre	MTC 1	ACT 2	MTC 3	YC 6/8	Dance	MT 3/4	Act 3/4	BIZ 5/7	MM 5/7				
6:00-6:30								age 6-7	Pro	7/12	7/12	7/12	MK	7/12			cap 18	cap 18		MUSICAL	THEATRE	
6:30-7:00																				Auditionin	•	
7:00-7:30		MT 5/7	MT 8/12	MT 9/12	Act 8/12	Act 9/12	MM 8/12	age 8-10		ACT 1		ACT 3			MT 5/7	Act 5/7	BIZ 8/12	MM 8/12	E	Biz of Musical Theatre (BIZ)		3)
7:30-8:00										7/12	MTC 2	7/12	BIZ 8/12	Dance			cap 18	cap 18		ACT	ING	
8:00-8:30											7/12		MK	6/12					Ma	stering the M	onologue (N	IM)
8:30-9:00		<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>														

Creative Drama

Side-by-side Wy Spotlight Acting Adventures Toding Explorers	Side-by-Side	My Spotlight	Acting Adventures	Young Explorers
--	--------------	--------------	-------------------	-----------------

MT = Musical Theatre classes

Act - Acting classes

Age/Grade ranges:

Class age range indicated either by age ("age 6-7" for example) or by grade range ("4/5" for example means 4th and 5th grade)

School of Theatre Training

Foundations Core Focus Conservatory Track
Supplemental - Dance and Private Voice

Conservatory Track:

YC - Young Company - grades 6-8
ACT - Acting Company - grades 7-12

MTC - Musical Theatre Company - grades 7-12

Pre Pro - Pre Professional Company - grades 9-12